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Sphercial Roller Bearing
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Principal

dimensionsdd mm)[]

do 280
DO 580
B[O 175
Basic load ratingsKN[
dycCr 4000
stcCorlJ 5200
Puld 365
Speed ratingsrpm(]
Speed Ratings(] 800
Limiting Speed O 1100
Bearing+ Withdrawal 245
sleeves
Designationd
Bearing 22356CC
K/W33
Withdrawal sleevest] ~ AOH2356
G
Dimensions mmQ
do 280
dO0O 354
D10 0O 492
BO 212
BO 220
GO Tr300x 4
GO 30
bO 22.3
kO 12
rMinC 6
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Abutment and fillet
dimensions mmQ

dMaxd
Da Max[J
r MaxtJ
ValueO
el
Y10
Y20

Yol

306

554

0.3

2.3

3.4

2.2
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